
Notes d’examen M2 géomatique (module : Open source et 
WEBGIS) 

Matricule Nom    Prénom Note 

 171735048945 ABEIZA/عبيزة DALILA/دليلة  

 171733007230 AISSANI/عيساني MYLENE/14.0 ميلان 

 171735013247 AISSAOUI/عيساوي HASSSAN/11.0 حسان 

 171735029814 AMRANI/عمراني MOHAMMED NADJI/10.0 محمد ناجي 

 181535104353 BACHIRI/بشيري ABDELKARIM/عبد الكريم  

 161635082014 BADIS/باديس DJAMEL/12.0 جمال 

 171735007041 BAHEDA/بهدة AYA IBTISSEM/8.0 آية إبتسام 

 171735076722 BAHLOUL/بهلول SAFOUANE/5.0 صفوان 

 171735003157 BAKHOUCHE/بخوش NESRINE/13.0 نسرين 

 171733007238 BARDACHENE/برداشن WAHIBA/11.5 وهيبة 

 171739052166 BEDOUI/البدوي CHAKER/8.5 شاكر 

 171734070332 BELAABED/بلعابد NOURE ELISLAM/11.0 نورالاسلام 

 171735016821 BELHIS/بلهيس AHMED/1.0 أحمد 

 171735014371 BELKACEMI/بلقاسمي OUMSAAD/13.0 أم السعد 

 171739063110 BELMASSAOUD/بالمسعود ABDELHAK/6.5 عبد الحق 

 171735007427 BENFARHI/بن فرحي CHEIMA CHOUROUK/8.0 شيماء شروق 

 171735002241 BENKRAMA/بن كرامة RAOUNAK/7.0 رونق 

 171735020419 BENOUMELAZ/بن أم العز HAROUN/17.0 هارون 

 171735005323 BENREGUIA/بن رقية ROMAISSA/ ساءرمي  4.5 

 171735013229 BENSAHIH/بن صحيح BELAIDA/8.0 بلعيدة 

 171735019184 BENSAIDI/بن سعيدي WAFA/وفاء  

 171739076677 BERDJOUH/برجوح CHAIMA/1.0 شيماء 

 171735016049 BERZOUZ/برزوز SELMA/13.5 سلمى 

 171734019450 BOUATOUATA/بوتواتة ROUMAISSA/8.0 روميسة 

 171735006101 BOUCHARBAT/بو شربط  YOUSRA/4.5 يسرى 

 171735013568 BOUROUH/بوروح YAAQOUB/12.0 يعقوب 

 171735059156 CHEMARKH/شمارخ GHOZLEN/12.5 غزلان 

 171735009602 CHEMCHAM/شمشام Mohamed islam/محمد إسلام  

 171735002205 CHIKHI/شيخي 
RAMADHANE HOUSSEM EDDINE/ ضان حسام رم

 16.0 الدين

 171735005368 GHOUAT/غواط RAYENE/15.0 ريان 

 161635018002 GUEDOUAR/قدوار SALAH EDDINE/3.0 صلاح الدين 

 171735019400 GUENFOUD/قنفود AHMED AMINE/1.0 احمد امين 

 171739071205 GUERROUF/قروف ZINEB/12.5 زينب 

 171735064893 HADDADENE/حدادن YASMINE/10.0 ياسمين 

 161635017979 HADNA/هدنة SALAH EDIN/3.0 صلاح الدين 

 171739053413 HAMADOU/حمادو ADEL/10.5 عادل 

 171739046344 HAMDI/حمدي ABDERAOUF/11.5 عبدالرؤوف 

 171739046316 HAMIDI/حميدي SAFOUAN ABDELMOHYI/11.5 المحي  صفوان عبد 

 171735017983 HAMMANA/حمانه FEDOUA AMIRA/7.5 فدوى أميرة 

 171735008768 HELLAL/هلال AHLEM/5.5 أحلام 

 171739056640 KADI/قاضي ROMEISSA/3.0 رميصاء 

 171735005373 KERRAI/كراي RAYENE/3.0 ريان 

 171735010652 KHERMOUCHE/خرموش RIHAM/11.5 رهام 



 171735017468 LAIBI/العيبي DJAMEL EDDINE/11.5 جمال الدين 

 20111037745 LAMINE/LAMINE WISSAM/WISSAM 6.0 

 171734066514 MAAROUF/معروف RAYENE/3.0 ريان 

 171739054433 MEHALLI/محلي ABDELHALIM/7.5 عبد الحليم 

 161735028541 MEZZOUDJ/مزوج SAWSEN/13.0 سوسن 

 171735010912 MOUSSAOUI/موساوي WASSILA/2.0 وسيلة 

 161635019256 RIGHI/ريغي SAADIA/7.0 سعدية 

 171735044602 SAADA/سعادة MOHAMED NADJIB/2.0 محمد نجيب 

 171735044586 SAADA/سعادة YASSER/8.0 ياسر 

 171735007343 SALAH/صالح SARA/6.0 سارة 

 171735018390 SEDIRI/سديري AMANI/3.0 أماني 

 171735014396 SLIMANE/سليمان DOUNYA/8.0 دنيا 

 171739066562 ZEKAIRA/زكايره TAHER/1.0 الطاهر 

 13.0 سامي/سامي خذري/خذري 191535019258 

 

Notes TP M2 géomatique (module : Open source et 
WEBGIS) 

Matricule Nom    Prénom Note 

 171735048945 ABEIZA/عبيزة ABEIZA/11.33 دليلة 

 171733007230 AISSANI/عيساني AISSANI/13.5 ميلان 

 171735013247 AISSAOUI/عيساوي AISSAOUI/9.5 حسان 

 171735029814 AMRANI/عمراني AMRANI/14.0 محمد ناجي 

 181535104353 BACHIRI/بشيري BACHIRI/2.0 عبد الكريم 

 161635082014 BADIS/باديس BADIS/16.5 جمال 

 171735007041 BAHEDA/بهدة BAHEDA/15.75 آية إبتسام 

 171735076722 BAHLOUL/بهلول BAHLOUL/3.66 صفوان 

 171735003157 BAKHOUCHE/بخوش BAKHOUCHE/16.5 نسرين 

 171733007238 BARDACHENE/برداشن BARDACHENE/18.0 وهيبة 

 171739052166 BEDOUI/البدوي BEDOUI/13.0 شاكر 

 171734070332 BELAABED/بلعابد BELAABED/14.5 نورالاسلام 

 171735016821 BELHIS/بلهيس BELHIS/8.0 أحمد 

 171735014371 BELKACEMI/بلقاسمي BELKACEMI/14.0 أم السعد 

 171739063110 BELMASSAOUD/بالمسعود BELMASSAOUD/9.0 عبد الحق 

 171735007427 BENFARHI/بن فرحي BENFARHI/16.0 شيماء شروق 

 171735002241 BENKRAMA/بن كرامة BENKRAMA/14.5 رونق 

 171735020419 BENOUMELAZ/بن أم العز BENOUMELAZ/18.0 هارون 

 171735005323 BENREGUIA/بن رقية BENREGUIA/13.0 رميساء 

 171735013229 BENSAHIH/بن صحيح BENSAHIH/16.0 بلعيدة 

 171735019184 BENSAIDI/بن سعيدي BENSAIDI/16.5 وفاء 

 171739076677 BERDJOUH/برجوح BERDJOUH/14.0 شيماء 

 171735016049 BERZOUZ/برزوز BERZOUZ/10.0 سلمى 

 171734019450 BOUATOUATA/بوتواتة BOUATOUATA/12.5 روميسة 

 171735006101 BOUCHARBAT/بو شربط BOUCHARBAT/12.0 يسرى 

 171735013568 BOUROUH/بوروح BOUROUH/14.0 يعقوب 

 171735059156 CHEMARKH/شمارخ CHEMARKH/18.0 غزلان 

 171735009602 CHEMCHAM/شمشام CHEMCHAM/4.0 محمد إسلام 



Matricule Nom    Prénom Note 

 171735002205 CHIKHI/شيخي CHIKHI/14.5 رمضان حسام الدين 

 171735005368 GHOUAT/غواط GHOUAT/16.0 ريان 

 161635018002 GUEDOUAR/قدوار GUEDOUAR/4.5 صلاح الدين 

 171735019400 GUENFOUD/قنفود GUENFOUD/5.0 احمد امين 

 171739071205 GUERROUF/قروف GUERROUF/14.0 زينب 

 171735064893 HADDADENE/حدادن HADDADENE/11.5 ياسمين 

 161635017979 HADNA/هدنة HADNA/7.5 صلاح الدين 

 171739053413 HAMADOU/حمادو HAMADOU/14.5 عادل 

 171739046344 HAMDI/حمدي HAMDI/13.0 عبدالرؤوف 

 171739046316 HAMIDI/حميدي HAMIDI/11.5 المحي  صفوان عبد 

 171735017983 HAMMANA/حمانه HAMMANA/13.0 فدوى أميرة 

 171735008768 HELLAL/هلال HELLAL/15.0 أحلام 

 171739056640 KADI/قاضي KADI/12.0 رميصاء 

 171735005373 KERRAI/كراي KERRAI/14.0 ريان 

 171735010652 KHERMOUCHE/خرموش KHERMOUCHE/14.0 رهام 

 171735017468 LAIBI/العيبي LAIBI/15.0 جمال الدين 

 20111037745 LAMINE/LAMINE LAMINE/WISSAM 11.0 

 171734066514 MAAROUF/معروف MAAROUF/10.0 ريان 

 171739054433 MEHALLI/محلي MEHALLI/14.0 عبد الحليم 

 161735028541 MEZZOUDJ/مزوج MEZZOUDJ/16.5 سوسن 

 171735010912 MOUSSAOUI/موساوي MOUSSAOUI/وسيلة  

 161635019256 RIGHI/ريغي RIGHI/11.5 سعدية 

 171735044602 SAADA/سعادة SAADA/14.0 محمد نجيب 

 171735044586 SAADA/سعادة SAADA/13.0 ياسر 

 171735007343 SALAH/صالح SALAH/16.0 سارة 

 171735018390 SEDIRI/سديري SEDIRI/13.0 أماني 

 171735014396 SLIMANE/سليمان SLIMANE/13.0 دنيا 

 171739066562 ZEKAIRA/زكايره ZEKAIRA/9.0 الطاهر 

 12.0 خذري/سامي خذري/خذري 191535019258 

 


